» Odessa-Montour

D Boys Varsity Soccer
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

o Ken May, Head Coach

Players (17)

NAME

Lucas Barr

Orrey Benjamin
Patrick Croft
Connor Foggie
James Halpin
Gunner Herrmann
Lucas Hoffman
Isaac Hough
Jedidiah Lynch
Drew Parmenter
Dev Patel
Benson Patterson
David Patterson
Max Sgrecci

Ean Walsh

Riley Yaw

Moe Zinger

GRADE

11
11
10
10
10
12
10
10
11
11
10
11
12

10
10

NUMBER

16
14
20
12
18
5
6
21
3
7
9
17
13
15
8
2
4

Athletics Director: Greg Gavich
Assistant: Judy Kastenhuber

300 College Ave
Odessa, NY, 14869
(607) 594-3341
www.omschools.org

POSITION

GK
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